## SATISFACTION OF MORTGAGE

ALCO FINANCIA

AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES OF	Denison	in the second	7443 446 A.
(Comple	ete Name of Corpora	ation)	
an Iowa corporation, hereby acknowledge	es that full paymen	t has been m	ade of a certain mortgage,
bearing date of theday of	Septemb	ピとう	, 19
executed by Mar Vin D	# Dana	M 6	hhy
to AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES OF	Denisor	SINC	
10 AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES OF		ete Name of C	Corporation)
and recorded in the records of	1adism		County, Iowa, in
Volume/Book <u>130</u> , Page <u>162</u> , o	n the $\frac{18}{}$ day o	f <u>Sep</u> i	tomber 198
19, and hereby discharges the sam	ne from record.	V	FILED NO
Signed this day of	October	. 19.	93 BOOK 169 PAGE 57
	COMPUTER	REC \$5 00	93 NOV 15 AH 10: C
	RECOLUED A	R.M.F. \$ 100	MICHELLE UTSLEF RECORDER
	COMPARED	NANCIAL SE	MADISON COUNTY, 10 W
Avco Finance	Dan	1 1000 10	1/) Standing
7743 Doudas ave		omplete Name	e of Corporation).
7743 Douglas ave Des Moines, Ja 50322	By the	Mrs D	Willes
	IIc	PHEN D. BA	TOTAL FOR THE SEARING
	7.5		
		וג א ע	Star Mannager
0 / 0 0 0 0		REC \$5.00	
STATE OF COLIFORNIA COUNTY OF OVERYPE	•	R.M.F. \$ <u>L. 00</u>	
COUNTY OF ORANGE	) 55.		
on October 21,1993	, before m	e, the undersig	ned, a Notary Public in and
for said State, personally appeared	ghen O.	Bando	<u> </u>
in FC			
known to me to be the person who	i.	_	
Attorney-in-Fact of AVCO FINANCIAL SI	ERVICES OF De	MISON	UMC
	ete Name of Corpor		
and acknowledged to me that (s)he subscri	bed the name of AV	CO FINANCI	AL SERVICES OF
RUNUSAN UNC	lete Name of Corpor	eation)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
·	·		new O Brando
thereto as principal and his (her) own nam	e as	step	
COMPUTER	REC \$500	4	
RECORDED COMPARED V	AUD \$		FILED NO. 119
WITNESS my hand and official seal.	n.m.r. a		BOOK 169 PAGE 493
y mana arra ominara south	_/	1, 1/1	93 NOV -5 AH 10: 2
OFFICIAL SEAL		YAAnn.	MICHELLE UTSLER
NOTARY IN PURCHASE TOUR TO THE TOUR TOUR TOUR TOUR TOUR TOUR TOUR TOUR		Notary	Public MADISON COUNTY, 10WA
14-0856 (1-77) IA	0	0	
MTG.	RECORD 169		57